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Length: 1.300 Packege No. : MR-N/2019-2020/PATNA/07 

Name of The Road: Khushrupur Nagarnosha Road to Madwa Road 

Contractor Name: AJAY KUMAR 
Block: Khushrupur Division: Patna 

CATEGORY Latitude Longitude 

ROAD 

Event 
Y=0 *XA2+0.936* X +278.4 

Normal 

IRI Length Bumps| Speed 

Rate 
30.3 

30.3 

OR 
Date Time Section 

mm/km 
2800 
2900 
3700 
2200 
2600 
3200 
2800 
2500 
2900 

mm/km 
2899 
2992 
3741 
2337 
2712 

3273 
2899 
2618 

in km mm in 25.405306 85.357386
25.418 85.354452 Normal 

25.41805| 85.35343 Speed Breaker Y= 2992 

25.418104 85.352502
25.418283 85.351543

| 25.418438 85.350714 Normal 

25.41769| 85.350234 
25.416097 85.350593 Normal 
25.415978 85.350567 
25.41623| 85.349958 
25.416614 85.350629 
25.414419| 85.351334 
25.41449 85.352206 Normal 
330.4077 |1109.57555| 

No. G 
280 
290 
370L 

0.1 X= 2900 19/02/2022 15:35:0
19/02/2022 15:35: 10 
19/02/2022| 15:35:28 
19/02/2022 15:35: 40 
19/02/2022 15:36: 02 
19/02/2022 15:36:15 
19/02/2022 15:36: 33 
19/02/2022 15:36: 46 
19/02/2022 15:37: 09 

19/02/2022 15:42:10 
19/02/2022 15:42:14 

19/02/2022 15:47:05 
19/02/2022 15.:47:17| 

Total 
Average 

19 

0.1 
0.1 

9 
20.2 Normal 

Normal 
19 

19 0.1 220 30.3 (R)RURAL ROAD 

30.3 
30.3 

Good 
<4000 

Average Poor 
4001-5000 >5001| 

260 
320 
280 

250 

0.1 

19 
19 

9 

0.1 
0.1 

Curve 
20.2 

30.3 
20.2 
30.3 
30.3 
30.3 
30.3 

0.1 Curve 
Normal 

Normal 
Normal 

2992 

3367 
3273 
3554 
2992 
39649 

2961.5384 3049.9230| 

9 0.1 290 

0.1 330 3300 
20 

0.1 320 3200 
20 

0.1 350 3500 

290 2900 0.1 
1.3 

21 
3850 363.6 38500 

N 

. 
14-01 

Executive Engineer 
Rural Work Department 

Work Division, Patna 



Ai ma Test Date : 1902/2022Roed Name: hustrupur Negemoshe Roa: 
Machine No: Neme of Work snau Nasanesha Rca 

Roed: 
Roed Type: (R) RURAL ROAD 

Stert S No 

Stert E No 
Side: 

Lab Joba Interval 

Dete Weaher 
UV Range: 337 To F00 Fo0 minykn 

Secion Na 
Dist Renge : o To 1000 m Start Locasion: 

End Locatio Equetion: 0X2.006 *X-2784 

Generate Report end Greph Redraw Graph Map View Print 

Fle CUsers\BRRDAZ30neDrivelDesktopl14011322 Xs. Secion No. :19. Eqn Y 0 X 2 0.936 X 278.4 
Neme of Oastomer Ajey Kumes. Neme of Work Road Khushrupur Negernosha Road to Madwe Roed. Lab Job 

337 

3337 

z37 

1337 02 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 03 4 OS 

Distance 1000 m 



Steco Analyzer 

Name of Aiey Kumar Test Date 19/02/2022Road Name: Khushrupur Negarmosha Roed 

Customer 
Name of WorkKhuashupur Nagemosha Road 
Road 
Lab Job number 

Machine No: Roed Type: (R) RURAL ROAD 

Start S No: 
Start E No 

Side 
Interval 

Date 19/02/2022 UV Range: 2273T 14000 1000 mm/km Weather: 

Section No.
Dist Range: To 03 01 1000 m Start Location: 

End Location: Equetion Y-0*X 2 0936*X+278.4

Print Generate Report and Graph Redraw Graph Map View 

File :C\Users\BRRDA231OneDrivelDesktop\14011322 Xls. Section No. :20, Eqn:Y- 0 X 2 0.936 X 278.4 

Name of Customer :Ajay Kumar. Name of Work Road Khushrupur Nagarnosha Road to Madwa Road. Lab Job 

3273 

UV 
mm 
km 

2273 0!1 02 
Distance 1000 m 

T na 



Steco Analyzer 

Name of Ae Kuns Test Date 19/02/2022 oadName IKhushrupur Nagamoshea Road Customer 
Machine No: Name of Work huasnpu Napamosha Rosd 

Road: Road Type (R) RURAL ROAD 
Stan S No: 

Start E No 
Lab Job number Side 

Interval Date 19/02/202 
Weather UV Range: 1992 5000 1000 mm/km 

Section No. 

Dist Renge o 03 01 Start Location 
End Location 

To 1000 m 
Equation Y-0X2 0.936 X 278.4 

Print Generate Report and Graph Redrew Graph | Map View 

File CUserslBRRDA231OneDriveDesktop\i 4011322 s. Section No. :21. Eqn Y-0-x*2. 0.936 X278.4 
Name of Customer :Ajay Kumar. Name of WorkW Road Khushrupur Nagamosha Road to Madwa Road. Lab Job

3992 

mm 
kn 

1992- 0.1 0.2 

Distance 1000 m 

13-01 2 

Executhve Engineer 
Rural Work Department 

Work Division, Patna 



1 

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed 

Date of Measurement 

No. and date of agreement 

(These four lines should be repeated at the 
commencement 

of the measurement relating to each work) 

Details of actual 
measurement|Contentss 

Particulars
of area 

No. 
L. B. D. 

Ro.Cofel ¬nry 

Nana frn1 RIM Red Khþ 

Nagar Navs el to Manua 

Agemay -| Aga Kunhan, aladoa 

i io Aol No636 o125 2e 

Maabnarht 
narm 

3 

2 N1n. - |24ev M2 

Race 

RM Roce khshrpa 
Nayen Ntue eedMun 

kwan Nalamds 
A ma D 20De2 

raol 

Continuation 
A 



12 

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 

Details of actual 
measurement Contents 

D. Particulars 
of area 

No. L. B. 

Deeluct ofy belo aluL 

quw lt bh 
T41,1s, S*9 

ave huytel aMH -)[*miyY, 

22 

Continuation 
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